L11000100915

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ie #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	ısiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		i

Office Use Only



200275225702

07/22/15--01020--016 **60.00



JUL 2 3 2015

3 MASON

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
CUDIEC		Fund LLC		
SUBJEC	-1; <u></u> _	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
-				
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Pléase re	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		Richard Reitano		
			Name of Person	
		EB5 Visa Fund LLC		
			Firm/Company	·····
		772 US Highway On	e, Suite 200	
			Address	
		North Palm Beach, f	FI 33408	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		reit99@comcast.net		
			to be used for future annual report notification	ation)
For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Lou Fu	J0C0		561 626-0400	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime 1	Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EB5 Visa Funds LLC			
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Life Florida document number 1000100915 This amendment is submitted to amend the followard for the new name of N/A	ability Company	were filed on Septe	ember 2, 2011 and assigned
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	words "Limited Liab	pility Company," the design	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	N/A	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and/registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered o	ffice address on ou	r records, enter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:			
New Registered Office Address.		Enter Florida .	street address
			, Florida Zip Code
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent	i	
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as registeing filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as registered office change.	performance of my provided for in Cha address, I hereby c	duties, and I am familiar with and pter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is onfirm that the limited liability
			Signature of New Registered Agent
	Page	1 of 3	The state of the s

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	PT Trust	3300 PGA Blvd	
		Palm Beach Gardens, FI 33410	Remove
MGR	Luigi Fuoco	772 US Highway One, Suite 200	A dd
		North Palm Beach, FI 33408	□ Remove
AMGR	Godoy Family Trust	15941 Mellen Lane	A dd
		Jupiter, FI 33478	Remove
AMGR	Andre M. Perez	6343 SW 49th ST	Add
		Miami, FI 33155	☐ Remove
AMBR	Hela Schneider	10198 Patience Lane	■ Add
		Royal Palm Beach, FI 33411	□ Remove
			Add
			Remove 1

, –	ny other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) al of owner/AMBR PT Trust 20% membership shares through purchase.
Additio	of new owners/MBR & AMBR: I Richard Reitano hereby amend the
"Article	s of Organization" to grant 40% of any/all memebership shares as follows
Luigi F	uoco 10%, The Godoy Family Trust 10%, Andre M. Perez 10% and
Hela S	chneider 10%, according to the executed operating agreement.
(The effective date the date this doc	must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after ament is filed by the Florida Department of State) RC/+ 29, 20/5 Signature of a number of authorized representative of a member
	Signature of a nicinder of authorized representative of a member
	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

2515 JUL 22 🗁 3: 30

Filing Fee: \$25.00